WODONGA KENNEL CLUB INC
SECOND TRACK AND SEARCH TRIAL - TESTS 1 - 10

CATALOGUE
Friday 2nd, Saturday 3rd, Sunday 4th June 2017

JUDGING PANEL : DENISE CHRYSTAL, DAWN HOWARD, NECIA LYNCH
VENUE : Wodonga Racecourse, Wilson Street, Wodonga

PHONE : Jan: 02-60273512 Mob. 0419 623 661 Bev: 03 5798 1296
(No phone calls after 9pm please)

Check in for Friday and Saturday : 11am - 12 noon (Judging 1 pm)
Check in for Friday, Saturday night Tracks : 4.30 - 5pm (Judging 6 pm)
Check in for Sunday : 9.30 - 10 am (Judging 11 am)

(Daytime judging and check in times may be earlier according to entry numbers)

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Our venue is at the Wodonga Racecourse on Wilson Street at Wodonga.

If you're coming up on the Hume Hwy, take the second off ramp - at the set
of lights turn Right on to High Street.

Drive straight through the main street - to the big roundabout at the Water
Tower. Go straight through this roundabout (Beechworth Rd), and continue on
till Wilson St on your left (another roundabout!)

Turn left onto Wilson Street and go straight through till the left turn corner at
the end. The main gate of the Wodonga Racecourse is on your right before
that corner - it's an automatic gate so approach it slowly.

The caravan sites are on the right as you go through the gate.

We have all of the 8 sites for our Trial.

There are hot showers and toilets available.

Cost per night is $20.00 - payable to the Wodonga Kennel Club.

Other than when horses are being trained on the racecourse in the morning -
you have free access to the showgrounds to exercise your dog - but please -
NOT off lead - and pick up after your dog.

Limited catering is available.
Message from the Trial Secretary

Sincere thanks to our Judges, Stewards and VCA Rep.
Thanks also to those who have made themselves available to help
with the many other tasks in order to make the trial run smoothly.

We acknowlege and appreciate the time you have given up to help
make the trial a success.
And special thanks to the Competitors who have entered.

Jan Robert
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Competitor

Friday 2nd June 2017

Test 2
Peter & Dawn Howard
T CH. KILLARA STASIA

Mr | & Mrs D Woollard
DUAL CH. (T) KILLARA AELLA, CDX

Test 3
Robyn Fowkes

DUAL CH (T) GRAND CH VINCENTORIA VISIONAIRE CCD RA ET

Mr M & Mrs K Buckley
T CH WEISNJAC CLASSIC CATCH CD RN

Ms Necia Lynch
DUAL CH (T) LAGOTTOSTAR BELLATRIX IRIS RA CCD

Test 5
Mrs B. L. Reid
GRAND CH.T. CH. TAQSIM SMOKE AND MIRRORS TSD.

Test 7
Mrs Helen Read
T CH KIAHBEL FREIA RN TSDX

Test 9

Ms A Jefferies

CH TS DUAL CH (T) TORNADOBE BLACK OPAL (IMP NZL)
CDRNET

Test 6
Mr | & Mrs D Woollard
0O.GR.CH. TCH. KILLARA WINTER SATURN UDX. TSD. ET.

Test 8
Jan Robert

CH. T. CH.YULARA MUTUA TSDX ( IMP SWEDEN)

B & S Crowley

DUAL CH(T) NEUT CH ELLERRAN RIOJA BLUE DISTINCTN TSDX

PJ Lumsden
DUAL CH (T) COONDARBY TRI MY PACIENCE TSDX

Mr R & Mrs C Shelton
T CH REVEIRTER ST LITHGEIN CDX TSD QND NRD ORA

Test 10
B & S Crowley

TSCH. TCH. JAMBARLAS SOMETHING N THE HEIR FD CH.

Breed

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

WEIMARANER

LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO

BASENJI

ROTTWEILER

DOBERMANN

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

BASENJI

COLLIE (ROUGH)

WELSH CORGI (PEMBROKE)

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

COLLIE (ROUGH)

D/B

Reg. No.

3100328472

3100283200

2100315960

3100269680LR

5100070291

3100155462

3100226073

03772-2011

3100205272

$11709/2009

2100370441

2100348247

3100248238LR

2100307140
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Saturday 3rd June 2017

Test 1
Leonie Keilour
T CH BONNIELEE RE ET

Mr & Mrs P & S Meekings
DUAL CH (T) LOVEWYRE RUMOUR HAS IT CCD ET

Test 2
Mrs D Smith
T.CH. GUNZAL RA

Kate Baker
TCH CH UBERSEIN YOU'RE SO VAIN CD RN

Test 3
Cathy James

T.CH. HEIDI LITE CD. RM. RAE. ADM. JDO. JDM. FS.I. ET.

Test 4
Mrs M Moloney
DUAL CH(T) TANASHKA VADOSZ AMBER CCD RN TSD

Test 5
Helen Weedon
T.CH SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE RM TSD JD ET

Test7

Mr & Mrs P & S Meekings

GRAND CH DUAL CH (T) HUNTWYRE TRIBULATION
CDX RN TSD QND ORA ET

Mr Alan Tee
T CH BORNSDORFER RUBY ROMBOLD CCD TSDX

Test 9
Mr R G Boots
DUAL CH(T) TSCH FELDJAEGER HEART OF SILVER ET

Sarah Crocker
TS CHT CH KELIE

Christine Riza
T CH TS CH GIDAY SILVER MIST OVER OZ RN TSDX ET

Test 10
Mrs Sue Keane
TCH TS CH GOLDNYMPH PUCK CCD RA

ASSOCIATE

GERMAN WIREHAIRED
POINTER

ASSOCIATE

ROTTWEILER

ASSOCIATE

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

ASSOCIATE

GERMAN WIREHAIRED
POINTER

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

WEIMARANER

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (STANDARD)

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

301468AR

3100293512

301594AR

3100209836

301389AR

2100420708

301481AR

3100208246

3100294887

4100222005

301591AR

3100283940

3100210873
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Sunday 4th June 2017

Test3
Miss N E Phillips
NRCA CH & DUAL CH (T) SVAWILL QUESTRA HT

Test4
Mrs. D. Kelly
T.CH. KILLARA FIRST SEEKER CD. NRD. ORA. RA. TSD.

Miss N E Phillips
DUAL CH (T) KAGISO POWER OF ONE

Test 5
Mr G & Mrs P Roberts
T CH MAZASUKA PINQUE CD.RA TSD

ROTTWEILER

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

ROTTWEILER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

3100240397

3100240362

3100294303

3100182387



