WODONGA KENNEL CLUB INC

SECOND TRACK AND SEARCH TRIAL - TESTS 1 - 10 CATALOGUE

Friday 2nd, Saturday 3rd, Sunday 4th June 2017

JUDGING PANEL: DENISE CHRYSTAL, DAWN HOWARD, NECIA LYNCH

VENUE: Wodonga Racecourse, Wilson Street, Wodonga

PHONE: Jan: 02-60273512 Mob. 0419 623 661 Bev: 03 5798 1296

(No phone calls after 9pm please)

Check in for Friday and Saturday: 11am - 12 noon (Judging 1 pm)
Check in for Friday, Saturday night Tracks: 4.30 - 5pm (Judging 6 pm)
Check in for Sunday: 9.30 - 10 am (Judging 11 am)

(Daytime judging and check in times may be earlier according to entry numbers)

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Our venue is at the Wodonga Racecourse on Wilson Street at Wodonga.

If you're coming up on the Hume Hwy, take the second off ramp – at the set of lights turn Right on to High Street.

Drive straight through the main street – to the big roundabout at the Water Tower. Go straight through this roundabout (Beechworth Rd), and continue on till Wilson St on your left (another roundabout!)

Turn left onto Wilson Street and go straight through till the left turn corner at the end. The main gate of the Wodonga Racecourse is on your right before that corner – it's an automatic gate so approach it slowly.

The caravan sites are on the right as you go through the gate.

We have all of the 8 sites for our Trial.

There are hot showers and toilets available.

Cost per night is \$20.00 - payable to the Wodonga Kennel Club.

Other than when horses are being trained on the racecourse in the morning – you have free access to the showgrounds to exercise your dog – but please – NOT off lead – and pick up after your dog.

Limited catering is available.

Message from the Trial Secretary

Sincere thanks to our Judges, Stewards and VCA Rep.

Thanks also to those who have made themselves available to help with the many other tasks in order to make the trial run smoothly.

We acknowlede and appreciate the time you have given up to help

We acknowlege and appreciate the time you have given up to help make the trial a success.

And special thanks to the Competitors who have entered.

Jan Robert

Cat No	Competitor	Breed	D/B	Reg. No.
	Friday 2nd June 2017			
1	Test 2 Peter & Dawn Howard T CH. KILLARA STASIA	GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG	В	3100328472
2	Mr I & Mrs D Woollard DUAL CH. (T) KILLARA AELLA, CDX	GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG	В	3100283200
3	Test 3 Robyn Fowkes DUAL CH (T) GRAND CH VINCENTORIA VISIONAIRE CCD RA ET	HUNGARIAN VIZSLA	В	2100315960
4	Mr M & Mrs K Buckley T CH WEISNJAC CLASSIC CATCH CD RN	WEIMARANER	D	3100269680LR
5	Ms Necia Lynch DUAL CH (T) LAGOTTOSTAR BELLATRIX IRIS RA CCD	LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO	В	5100070291
6	Test 5 Mrs B. L. Reid GRAND CH.T. CH. TAQSIM SMOKE AND MIRRORS TSD.	BASENJI	D	3100155462
7	Test 7 Mrs Helen Read T CH KIAHBEL FREIA RN TSDX	ROTTWEILER	В	3100226073
8	Test 9 Ms A Jefferies CH TS DUAL CH (T) TORNADOBE BLACK OPAL (IMP NZL) CD RN ET	DOBERMANN	В	03772-2011
9	Test 6 Mr I & Mrs D Woollard O.GR.CH. TCH. KILLARA WINTER SATURN UDX. TSD. ET.	GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG	D	3100205272
10	Test 8 Jan Robert CH. T. CH.YULARA MUTUA TSDX (IMP SWEDEN)	BASENJI	D	S11709/2009
11	B & S Crowley DUAL CH(T) NEUT CH ELLERRAN RIOJA BLUE DISTINCTN TSDX	COLLIE (ROUGH)	D	2100370441
12	P J Lumsden DUAL CH (T) COONDARBY TRI MY PACIENCE TSDX	WELSH CORGI (PEMBROKE)	D	2100348247
13	Mr R & Mrs C Shelton T CH REVEIRTER ST LITHGEIN CDX TSD QND NRD ORA	LABRADOR RETRIEVER	В	3100248238LR
14	Test 10 B & S Crowley TSCH. TCH. JAMBARLAS SOMETHING N THE HEIR FD CH.	COLLIE (ROUGH)	D	2100307140

Saturday 3rd June 2017

4-	Test 1			
15	Leonie Keilour T CH BONNIELEE RE ET	ASSOCIATE	В	301468AR
16	Mr & Mrs P & S Meekings DUAL CH (T) LOVEWYRE RUMOUR HAS IT CCD ET	GERMAN WIREHAIRED POINTER	В	3100293512
17	Test 2 Mrs D Smith T.CH. GUNZAL RA	ASSOCIATE	В	301594AR
18	Kate Baker TCH CH UBERSEIN YOU'RE SO VAIN CD RN	ROTTWEILER	В	3100209836
19	Test 3 Cathy James T.CH. HEIDI LITE CD. RM. RAE. ADM. JDO. JDM. FS.I. ET.	ASSOCIATE	В	301389AR
20	Test 4 Mrs M Moloney DUAL CH(T) TANASHKA VADOSZ AMBER CCD RN TSD	HUNGARIAN VIZSLA	В	2100420708
21	Test 5 Helen Weedon T.CH SKYPEWEEDON CD RAE RM TSD JD ET	ASSOCIATE	В	301481AR
22	Test 7 Mr & Mrs P & S Meekings GRAND CH DUAL CH (T) HUNTWYRE TRIBULATION CDX RN TSD QND ORA ET	GERMAN WIREHAIRED POINTER	D	3100208246
23	Mr Alan Tee T CH BORNSDORFER RUBY ROMBOLD CCD TSDX	STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER	В	3100294887
24	Test 9 Mr R G Boots DUAL CH(T) TSCH FELDJAEGER HEART OF SILVER ET	WEIMARANER	D	4100222005
25	Sarah Crocker TS CH T CH KELIE	ASSOCIATE	В	301591AR
26	Christine Riza T CH TS CH GIDAY SILVER MIST OVER OZ RN TSDX ET	POODLE (STANDARD)	В	3100283940
27	Test 10 Mrs Sue Keane TCH TS CH GOLDNYMPH PUCK CCD RA	GOLDEN RETRIEVER	D	3100210873

Sunday 4th June 2017

28	Test 3 Miss N E Phillips			
	NRCA CH & DUAL CH (T) SVAWILL QUESTRA HT	ROTTWEILER	В	3100240397
	Test 4			
29	Mrs. D. Kelly			
	T.CH. KILLARA FIRST SEEKER CD. NRD. ORA. RA. TSD.	GOLDEN RETRIEVER	В	3100240362
30	Miss N E Phillips			
	DUAL CH (T) KAGISO POWER OF ONE	ROTTWEILER	D	3100294303
	Test 5			
31	Mr G & Mrs P Roberts			
J1	T CH MAZASUKA PINQUE CD.RA TSD	AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD	В	3100182387